

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

Date	Ver. Action By		Acti	on	Result	
Attachments:	1. REPORT, 2	. RESOLUTION,	3. FISCAL NOT	E, 4. Audio JSGS 01/24/13, 5. CB Res	olution	
Code sections:						
Indexes:						
Sponsors:						
Title:	From the Director of Child Support Services, requesting authorization to execute the 2013 State/County contract for the administration of the Milwaukee County Child Support Program.					
On agenda:			Final action:	2/25/2013		
File created:	12/28/2012		In control:	County Clerk		
Туре:	Action Report		Status:	Signed		
File #:	13-66	Version: 1	Name:	CSS 2013 State/County Contract		

Date	ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/25/2013	1	County Executive	SIGNED	
2/7/2013	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED	Pass
1/24/2013	1	Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee	APPROVED & RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass
1/15/2013	1	Board Chair	ASSIGNED	

From the Director of Child Support Services, requesting authorization to execute the 2013 State/County contract for the administration of the Milwaukee County Child Support Program.

SEE ATTACHMENTS